TAX RECAP Prepared By

LIVE OAK COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
PO BOX 2370

GEORGE WEST, TX 78022

PHONE: (361) 449-2641

Owner Name: JONES DANIEL

Owner No.: 11508

Account Number
8015-0003-0055-00

TOTAL - ALL ACCOUNTS

Account Number
8015-0003-0055-00

Account Key
22532

Prop Type
REAL

Suit Desc

UI % Imp
1.000000

Tax Year
2018

TOTAL - THIS ACCOUNT

Jurisdiction Name
LIVE OAK ESD #1
LIVE OAK CO RD
LIVE OAK UWCD

LIVE OAK COUNTY

Mailing Address:

Total Tax Levy

$51.79

$103.58

Alt Account Number

Bankrupt

Total Tax Levy

$51.79

$51.79

Total Tax Levy

$4.77

$19.87

$0.20

$26.95

JONES DANIEL

5130 PASEO ARRUZA
SIERRA VISTA AZ 85635-5822

Paid

$0.00

$0.00

Legal
LAKEWOOD HILLS
BLK 3 LOT 11

Tax Defr

Mortgage

UI % Land
1.000000

Paid

$0.00

$0.00

Paid

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Due this Month

$56.45

$112.90

Situs

Use
C1

Due this Month

$56.45

$56.45

Due this Month

$5.20

$21.66

$0.21

$29.38

Date: 03/04/2019

Due Next Month

$57.50

$115.00

Due Next Month

$57.50

$57.50

Due Next Month

$5.29

$22.06

$0.23

$29.92
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