TAX RECAP Prepared By

LIVE OAK COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT PO BOX 2370 GEORGE WEST, TX 78022

PHONE: (361) 449-2641

Owner Name:	JONES DANIEL	Mailing Address:	JONES DANIEL
Owner No.:	11508		5130 PASEO ARRUZA
			SIERRA VISTA AZ 85635-5822

Account Number	Total Tax Levy	Paid	Due this Month	Due Next Month
8015-0003-0055-00	\$51.79	\$0.00	\$56.45	\$57.50
TOTAL - ALL ACCOUNTS	\$103.58	\$0.00	\$112.90	\$115.00

Account Number	Alt Account Number	Legal	Situs	
8015-0003-0055-00		LAKEWOOD HILLS		
		BLK 3 LOT 11		
Account Key				
22532		Tax Defr	Use	
			C1	
Prop Type	Bankrupt			
REAL		Mortgage		
Suit Desc				
UI % Imp		UI % Land		
1.000000		1.000000		

Tax Year	Total Tax Levy	Paid	Due this Month	Due Next Month
2018	\$51.79	\$0.00	\$56.45	\$57.50
TOTAL - THIS ACCOUNT	\$51.79	\$0.00	\$56.45	\$57.50

Jurisdiction Name	Total Tax Levy	Paid	Due this Month	Due Next Month
LIVE OAK ESD #1	\$4.77	\$0.00	\$5.20	\$5.29
LIVE OAK CO RD	\$19.87	\$0.00	\$21.66	\$22.06
LIVE OAK UWCD	\$0.20	\$0.00	\$0.21	\$0.23
LIVE OAK COUNTY	\$26.95	\$0.00	\$29.38	\$29.92

Date: 03/04/2019